
PRICE LIST
AESTHETIC TREATMENT

BOTOX TREATMENTS

1 AREA
2 AREAS
3 AREAS

£150
£190
£230

CHEMICAL PEEL - SINGLE TREATMENT

SKIN CARE

HAIR LOSS
VAMPIRE FACIAL

PRP TREATMENTS

£250
£150

NASOLABIAL FOLDS

DERMAL FILLER TREATMENTS

BRUXISM (TEETH GRINDING)
HYPERHYDROSIS (SWEATY ARMPITS)

£250
£400

£200
MARIONETTE LINES
CHEEKS
LIPS - 0.5ML
LIPS - 1 .0ML

£200
£250+
£150
£220

£60
CHEMICAL PEEL - COURSE OF 6 £250


